Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MORTGAGERAMP, INC.		04/11/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OFFICETIGER GLOBAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES INC.	
Street Address:	75 Park Place	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10007	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2914277	MORTGAGERAMP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)425-3909

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-425-8514

Email: chitm@nixonpeabody.com

Correspondent Name: Janet M. Garetto

Address Line 1: 300 S. Riverside Plaza, 16th Floor Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	265730-502US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	lanet M. Garetto

Signature: /Janet M. Garetto/

Date: 06/15/2010

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004224 FRAME: 0658

Total Attachments: 2

source=mortgageramptoofficetiger#page1.tif source=mortgageramptoofficetiger#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004224 FRAME: 0659



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MORTGAGERAMP, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MORTGAGERAMP, INC." TO "OFFICETIGER GLOBAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2006, AT 4:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

8100

3980187

060479310

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 4759457

DATE: 05-19-06

TRADEMARK REEL: 004224 FRAME: 0660 2155637773

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:20 PM 04/12/2006 FILED 04:20 PM 04/12/2006 SRV 060345074 - 3980187 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

MORTGAGERAMP, INC.

MortgageRamp, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

- The name of the Corporation is MortgageRamp, Inc. ١.
- The Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended by striking out the first article thereof and by substituting in lieu of said article the following new first article:

The name of the corporation is OfficeTiger Global Real "First: Estate Services Inc. (the "Corporation")."

The amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law ("DGCL"). Written consent to the amendment was given in accordance with Sections 141(f) and 228 of the DGCL.

Signed on April 11, 2006

MORTGAGERAMP, INC.

Gregory Weisman

Secretary

12530281.1.8USINESS

TRADEMARK REEL: 004224 FRAME: 0661

RECORDED: 06/15/2010